
Vacation/Abandonment Clearance Contact Information 

SMUD, Real Estate Services                
P.O. Box 15830
Sacramento, CA 95852
Phone: (916)732-6868 
Realestate@smud.org

City of Sacramento Department of Public 
Works, Engineering Services
915 I St, 2nd Floor Sacramento, CA 95814 
Attn: Philip Vulliet
Phone: (916) 808-5092 
PVulliet@cityofsacramento.org

City of Sacramento Department of Utilities                                                             
300 Richards Blvd, 2nd Floor            
Sacramento, CA 95811
Phone: (916) 808-1427
Attn: Michelle Wright       
DOUDevelopmentReview@cityofsacramento.org

City of Sacramento Fire Department 
5770 Freeport Blvd, #200      
Sacramento, CA 95822
Attn: King Tunson
Phone: (916) 808-1358 
ktunson@sfd.cityofsacramento.org

City of Sacramento Police Department 
5770 Freeport Blvd, #100                  
Sacramento, CA 95822                  
Attn: Matt Young
Phone: (916) 296-6140 
MYoung@pd.cityofsacramento.org

City of Sacramento Department of Public 
Works, Street Maintenance
5730 24th St, Bldg. 1 Sacramento, CA 95822 
Attn: Greg Smith
Phone: (916) 808-8364 
GSmith@cityofsacramento.org

City of Sacramento Department of 
Public Works, Facilities and Property 
Management
915 I St, 2nd Floor
Sacramento, CA 95814                         
Attn: Richard Sanders
Phone: (916) 808-7034 
RSanders@cityofsacramento.org

City of Sacramento Department of Public 
Works, Recycling and Solid Waste 
Attn:Michelle_Nuttbrock
Phone:(916)808-4931 
MNuttbrock@cityofsacramento.org

Pacific Gas and Electric Company
2730 Gateway Oaks Dr. Sacramento, CA 95833 
Attn: Ashley Van 
LandNVExternalInquiry@pge.com

Regional Transit
P.O. Box 2110 Sacramento, CA 95812 
Attn: Renee Nielson / Traci Canfield   
P: (916) 556-0308/(916) 556-0513 
rnielson@sacrt.com  
tcanfield@sacrt.com

AT&T/Pacific Bell
2700 Watt Ave Rm. 3473-11                
Sacramento, CA 95851
Attn: Andrea Galeste
Phone: (916) 606-3952
ag9576@att.com

Sacramento Area Sewer District                  
10060 Goethe Rd Sacramento, CA 95827     
Attn: Robert Espinosa
Phone: (916) 876-6386 
SASDPlanCheck@sacsewer.com

Comcast
1242 National Dr.
Sacramento, CA 95834
Attn: Peter Hemingway
Phone: (720) 305-6731 
Peter_Hemingway@cable.comcast.com

City of Sacramento Department of Public 
Works, Transportation
915 I St, 2nd Floor
Sacramento, CA 95814
Attn: Charisse Padilla
Phone: (916) 808-8300 
cpadilla@cityofsacramento.org

City of Sacramento Community Development 
Department, Long Range Planning
300 Richards Blvd, 3rd Floor
Sacramento, CA 95811
Attn: Remi Mendoza / Nguyen Nguyen 
Phone: (916) 808-5003/(916) 808-1964 
rmendoza@cityofsacramento.org/ 
nnnguyen@cityofsacramento.org
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